Copyright © Azoteq (Pty) Ltd 2022 PXM0057 Datasheet Page 1 of 9
All Rights Reserved. Revision 0.08 July 2022
Azoteq
IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
PXM0057- DATASHEET
USB Precision Touchpad Module. Win 11 WHQL certification. Multiple overlay options available.
TABLE OF CONTENTS

IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
7 Ordering Information
Part number: MOQ 3k PXM0057-101
Description Overlay None. Customers can attach their own overlays to the PCB using the
supplied double-sided adhesive tape. Supported thicknesses 1.0mm -
2.0mm.  Possibly requires firmware update to support overlay.
Housing None
Connection FPC connector
Cu finish OSP
Copyright © Azoteq (Pty) Ltd 2022 PXM0057 Datasheet Page 6 of 9
All Rights Reserved. Revision 0.08 July 2022
Azoteq
IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
Part number: MOQ 3k PXM0057-201
Description Overlay None. Customers can attach their own overlays to the PCB using the
supplied double-sided adhesive tape. Supported thicknesses 1.0mm -
2.0mm.  Possibly requires firmware update to support overlay.
Housing None
Connection FPC connector
Cu finish ENIG
Copyright © Azoteq (Pty) Ltd 2022 PXM0057 Datasheet Page 7 of 9
All Rights Reserved. Revision 0.08 July 2022
Azoteq
IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
Part number: MOQ 1 PXM0057-401
Comment PXM0057-401 (sales demo - contact sales)
Description Overlay 1.1mm glass
Housing None
Connection USB Type-C & FFC connector
Cu finish ENIG
Copyright © Azoteq (Pty) Ltd 2022 PXM0057 Datasheet Page 8 of 9
All Rights Reserved. Revision 0.08 July 2022
Azoteq
IQ Switch®
ProxFusion® Series
Part number: MOQ 1 PXM0057-501
Comment PXM0057-501 (sales demo - contact sales)
Description Overlay 1.1mm glass
Housing 3D-printed
Connection USB Type-C